
 

 

To request translation or disability-related accommodations, please contact us at 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

Si quiere solicitar servicios de traducción o adaptaciones para la discapacidad, 
contáctenos en/al propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 503-655-8671. 

Чтобы запросить перевод или приспособления, связанные с инвалидностью, 
пожалуйста, свяжитесь с нами по: propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-
8671. 

Щоб попросити переклад або спец;альн; послуги для ос;б з особливими 
потребами, зверн;ться до нас, скориставшись такими контактними даними: 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

如需翻译服务或残障相关的协助，请与我们联系：propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 
503-655-8671。 

Để yêu cầu dịch vụ dịch thuật hoặc điều chỉnh liên quan đến tình trạng khuyết tật, 
vui lòng liên hệ với chúng tôi qua propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 



TABLE 4b--URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY FOR "EXISTING" PLAN AREAS IN EACH AGENCY
                   Tax Year 2022-23

COUNTY: CLACKAMAS

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)

UR Agency Plan Area Number Plan Area Name

Option Chosen for 
Plan Area (leave 

blank for non-
existing) 2020-21 Authority

2022-23 Increment 
Assessed Value 
(Used + Unused)

2021-22 Increment 
Assessed Value 
(Used + Unused)

Ratio of 2022-23 to 
2020-21                                                         

(#3 divided by #4)

2022-23 Maximum 
Authority                                                    

(#2 times #5)

CLACKAMAS COUNTY 30008655 NORTH CLACKAMAS REVITALIZATION 383,931,263.00 327,305,288.00 1.17 0.00

CITY OF CANBY 30008945 CITY OF CANBY 299,460,325.00 282,574,672.00 1.06 0.00

CITY OF ESTACADA 30008845 CITY OF ESTACADA 32,251,696.00 31,818,961.00 1.01 0.00

CITY OF GLADSTONE 30008930 CITY OF GLADSTONE 1 80,562,288.00 76,724,080.00 1.05 0.00

CITY OF HAPPY VALLEY 30008846 HAPPY VALLEY 283,206,321.00 117,116,906.00 2.42 0.00

CITY OF LAKE OSWEGO 30008670 EAST END #4 389,536,669.00 375,892,387.00 1.04 0.00

CITY OF LAKE OSWEGO 30008671 LAKE GROVE #17 221,744,360.00 153,121,778.00 1.45 0.00

CITY OF MILWAUKIE 30008844 CITY OF MILWAUKIE 49,207,900.00 43,299,823.00 1.14 0.00

CITY OF MOLALLA 30008991 CITY OF MOLALLA 61,667,830.00 50,510,490.00 1.22 0.00

CITY OF OREGON CITY 30008735 OC DOWNTOWN 210,125,713.00 207,488,817.00 1.01 0.00

CITY OF SANDY 30008745 CITY OF SANDY 130,383,512.00 124,199,866.00 1.05 0.00

CITY OF WILSONVILLE 30008980 YEAR 2000 #7 516,598,017.00 505,532,428.00 1.02 0.00

CITY OF WILSONVILLE 30008990 WEST SIDE #13 755,744,026.00 729,323,741.00 1.04 0.00
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